
NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AND MOTORWAY POLICE

(FINAL

(As Per Rule

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement 
Title of Procurement 
PPRA Refference No. 
Tender Floating Date 
Date & Time of Bid Closing 
Date & Time of Bid Open 
No. Of Bids Received 
Criteria for Bid Evaluation 
Date of Financial Bid Opening
Detail of Bid Evaluation 

Name of 
Bidder 

Technical 
Qualification 

Status 
M/S Rafaay 

Traders 
Rawalpindi 

Qualified 

M/S JR 
Enterprises 
Rawalpindi 

Qualified 

 

OFFICE OF THE 
CHIEF PATROL OFFICER 

LINES HEADQUARTER, M-14 
NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AND MOTORWAY POLICE

PAI KHEL 
******** 

(FINAL EVALUATION REPORT) 

(As Per Rule-35 of PPRA Rules-2004) 

Name of Procuring Agency 
National Highways & Motorway Police

Hakla-D.I. Khan, Sector M
Financial Year 2022

Single Stage Two Envelop Method
Purchase of Lubricants

TS528768E
27-12-2023

10-01-2024  12
10-01-2024  123

02 
Sample Based

Date of Financial Bid Opening 01-02-2024  123
Detail is as Under

 

Purchase of Lubricants 

ication Financial Bid 
Financial Bid 
Evaluation 
Cost (Rs.) Acceptance/Rejection

Recommended 
lowest & 

Advantageous 
8,497,000/- Accepted

Rejected 9,112,000/- Rejected

 

 

 

 

(FAROOQ AHMED
Secratery Purchase Committee

NHMP, Pai

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AND MOTORWAY POLICE 

National Highways & Motorway Police 
Sector M-14 

Financial Year 2022-23 
Single Stage Two Envelop Method 

Purchase of Lubricants 
TS528768E 

2023 
1200 hrs 

2024  1230 hrs 

Sample Based 
2024  1230 hrs 

Detail is as Under 

Basis for Bid 
Acceptance/Rejection 

Accepted as per PPRA 
Rules 36 (b) (ix) 

Rejected as per PPRA 
Rules 36 (b) (ix) 

FAROOQ AHMED) 
Secratery Purchase Committee, M-14 

NHMP, Paikhel 


